
 

 

Notice Date:  January 14, 2026 
To:   Ohio Marketplace, Medicaid and MyCare Ohio Providers 
From:   CareSource 
Subject:  2026 CareSource Live Provider Education and Training Series 
 
Summary 
The Health Partnerships team is excited to announce the 2026 Live Provider Education and Training 
Series for all Ohio providers. Each of the topics will be interactive and informative, offering opportunities 
to engage in more in-depth training on CareSource programs, provider resources and tools. Any new or 
existing providers in CareSource’s network are welcome.  
 
Impact 
Please see below for the 2026 series dates. All sessions will begin at 12:00 p.m.  
 
You may register for any training by:  

• Informing your Account Manager of which day you will be attending, or  
• Clicking the 2026 CareSource Provider Education and Training Series Form. 

 
Date Topic Registration 

Deadline 

Wednesday, February 4 2026 Yearly All Provider Orientation and Portal Education* February 2 

Wednesday, February 18 2026 Yearly All Provider Orientation and Portal Education* February 16 

Wednesday, March 4 2026 Yearly Fraud Waste and Abuse* March 2 

Friday, March 6 2026 Yearly All Provider Orientation and Portal Education* March 4 

Wednesday, March 18 Provider Portal Training March 16 

Wednesday, April 1 2026 Model of Care* March 29 

Wednesday, April 15 2026 Timely Access to Care* April 13 

Wednesday, April 29 2026 Yearly All Provider Orientation and Portal Education* April 27 

Wednesday, May 13 2026 Yearly Fraud Waste and Abuse* May 11 

Friday, May 15 2026 Yearly All Provider Orientation and Portal Education* May 13 

Wednesday, May 27 Provider Portal Training May 25 

Friday, June 5 2026 Yearly All Provider Orientation and Portal Education* June 3 

Wednesday, June 10 2026 Model of Care* June 7 

https://forms.office.com/pages/responsepage.aspx?id=amuSHfS9CUuaBHQQqTgtofrg5eB4dXxLuhSqINmSWEBUOFo0Q1NQSVRSQlVJMzZKVE5SQ1ZPQlBOUi4u&route=shorturl


 

 

Wednesday, June 24 2026 Timely Access to Care* June 22 

Wednesday, July 8 2026 Yearly All Provider Orientation and Portal Education* July 6 

Wednesday, July 22 2026 Yearly Fraud Waste and Abuse* July 20 

Wednesday, July 29 Provider Portal Training July 27 

Wednesday, August 5 2026 Model of Care* August 3 

Friday, August 14 2026 Yearly All Provider Orientation and Portal Education* August 12 

Wednesday, August 19 2026 Timely Access to Care* August 17 

Wednesday, September 2 2026 Yearly All Provider Orientation and Portal Education* August 31 

Wednesday, September 16 2026 Yearly Fraud Waste and Abuse* September 14 

Wednesday, September 30 Provider Portal Training September 28 

Wednesday, October 14 2026 Yearly All Provider Orientation and Portal Education* October 12 

Wednesday, October 28 2026 Model of Care* October 26 

Wednesday, November 11 2026 Timely Access to Care* November 9 

Wednesday, November 18 2026 Yearly All Provider Orientation and Portal Education* November 16 

*indicates required training 
 
Please register as soon as possible. There are limited seats available.  
 
We look forward to your attendance!  
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